
Viljandi võistlus
19. ja 21. jaanuar 2021

19.jaan
50m

u20
1 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 7,11

u18
1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 7,09
2 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 7,23

u16
1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 7,46
2 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 7,84
3 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 8,12

Kõrgushüpe
u18

1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 1.50
2 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 1.35

u18
1 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 1.75

u16
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 1.50
2 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 1.45
3 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 1.45

Kaugushüpe
u20

1 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 2.70

u18
1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 5.30
2 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 5.00

u16
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 4.25
2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 4.18
3 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 4.13

Kuulitõuge
u20

1 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 12.94
2 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 8.36



u18
1 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 11.20
2 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 9.86

u18
1 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 12.52

u16
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 10.04
2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 6.92

21.jaan

50m tõkkejooks
u18

1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 7,99
2 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 8,11

u18
1 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 7,51

u16
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 9,18

u16
Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 DNF

Teivashüpe
u18
Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 NH

u16
1 Kertu Tooming 05.09.2007 2.60

u16
1 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 2.60

Kolmikhüpe
u20

1 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 10.39

u18
1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 11.00

u16
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 9.78

u16
1 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 10.93

Peakohtunikud Ants Kuusik, Liina Peel


